

WBUD050007742025



Matrimonial Suit/60/2025
Bhagirathi Chakrabarti Vs. Ashish Chakraborti
(Present : Shri Pinaki Mitra, ADJ, FTC- I, I/C, Islampur, U/D)

Order No. 05

Dated: 16.12.2025

Regular PO is on leave.

Today is fixed for SR/appearance.

Petitioner files hazira through engaged Ld. Advocate.

No SR received today.

Fix : 25.02.2026 for SR/appearance.

D/C by

Additional District Judge
I/C of FTC - 2nd, Islampur, U/Dinajpur
J.O Code: WB00688