

WBUD050007742025



Matrimonial Suit/60/2025
Bhagirathi Chakrabarti Vs. Ashish Chakraborti

Order No. 06

Dated: 25.02.2026

Today is fixed for SR/appearance.

Petitioner files hazira and present along with her engaged Ld. Advocate.

Summon return received.

Delivery not confirmed.

Petitioner is directed to file fresh requisite upon respondent by the date fixed.

Fix : 13.04.2026 for SR/appearance.

Additional District Judge
FTC - 2nd, Islampur, U/Dinajpur
J.O Code: WB00716